
MAHARAJA SAWAI BHAWANI SINGH SCHOOL, JAIPUR
HALF YEARLY EXAMINATION (2024-25)

CLASS VIII
DATESHEET

Date Day Subject

02-09-24 Monday English

03-09-24 Tuesday Preparatory Leave

04-09-24 Wednesday Science

05-09-24 Thursday Preparatory Leave

06-09-24 Friday Mathematics

07-09-24 Saturday Preparatory Leave

08-09-24 Sunday -

09-09-24 Monday
French /
Sanskrit

10-09-24 Tuesday Social Science(Geography)

11-09-24 Wednesday Preparatory Leave

12-09-24 Thursday Hindi

13-09-24 Friday Ramdev Jayanti (Holiday)

14-09-24 Saturday
Social Science (History &
Civics)

Note:
● 31-08-2024 - Preparatory Leave

● No Exam will be taken at an earlier or later date.
● Syllabus for the Half yearly Examination is available on the school website.
● School timings from 02-09-24 to 14-9-2024 - 7:50 am to 11:00 am.
● Regular school timings will be followed from 17-09-2024 - 7:50 am to 2:00 pm.


